Water Actuated Foam Valve
WAFV
Datasheet 1017/22
Page 1 of 2
General description
The Skum Water Actuated Foam Valve (WAFV) consists
of a ball valve and an approved, corrosion resistant
actuator; the valve operates by water pressure only, i.e.

●	� Standard part in a Skum Pre-piped bladder
tank system
Order information
Description Part No.
WAFV-20 BSP 127802326
WAFV-20 WE 127802322
WAFV-40 BSP 127804222
WAFV-40 WE 127804218
WAFV-50 BSP 127805222
WAFV-50 WE 127805218
WAFV-80 WE 127808221
WAFV-20, WAFV-40, WAFV-50, WAFV-80
Working pressure Max. 16 bar / 232 psi
Opening pressure Min. 2 bar / 29 psi
Performance Data